Land Rover Range Rover Evoque 2.2 SD4 4WD Dynamic

Business Edition

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Topsnelheid

Koppel

J782GP

Diesel

2015

197630 KM
Suv
Handgeschakeld

€482 - 515 per
kwartaal

Grijs

zwart

5

5

4

2179cc

140kW / 191pk
Vierwielaandrijving
5.71/ 100km
200km

420nm

€22.450,00

Incl. BTW
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